
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

DETAILS ZR05

1 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert 6 -5 -5 -4 4 -5 9 37 94

2 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant 2 2 -6 5 1 8 42 150 192 98 98

3 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAIN Débutant -5 1 -15 0 0 0 54 106 201 9 107

4 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 5 1 0 0 2 7 M -11 217 16 123

5 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET Débutant 17 17 -1 -14 -1 14 83 63 226 9 132

6 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant 0 0 0 1 6 0 M -20 227 1 133

7 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert 9 7 -1 0 5 -1 M -12 229 2 135

8 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert 5 -2 -20 -4 -6 -6 56 93 230 1 136

9 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON Expert 6 -9 -14 -4 4 -8 M 0 260 30 166

10 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant 1 -1 -8 0 8 14 294 298 281 21 187

11 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 7 13 3 2 16 13 M -26 286 5 192

12 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 5 0 -5 -8 -12 -10 M -19 293 7 199

13 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant 2 -30 -17 -3 3 0 M 8 293 0 199

14 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant 22 4 -11 -4 20 0 106 113 295 2 201

15 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 1 -6 -3 -5 -8 -5 M -43 321 26 227

16 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 22 24 6 -8 37 35 M 5 325 4 231

17 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant 0 -6 -4 7 6 4 M -58 333 8 239

18 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 26 22 0 -6 15 29 224 320 344 11 250

19 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 5 0 -4 2 27 69 325 341 351 7 257

20 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant 3 -7 2 49 30 20 123 129 358 7 264

21 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant 3 -9 0 16 78 127 239 352 475 117 381

22 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant 0 -28 -40 -28 -19 -24 152 267 518 43 424

23 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant 20 2 -17 -41 -31 -31 M -130 562 44 468

24 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant 26 48 51 58 82 102 M 109 656 94 562

25 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 35 86 80 69 93 106 M 9 658 2 564

26 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant 23 28 27 44 2218 2205 M 2160 662 4 568

27 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant 31 56 52 77 313 390 M 429 756 94 662

28 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 23 66 77 131 196 245 614 860 766 10 672

29 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert -4 -33 -61 -105 -92 -113 -96 -49 772 6 678

30 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 50 86 83 103 150 156 M 50 792 20 698

Moyenne Débutant 00:02:26 00:07:07 00:09:15 00:14:19 00:17:46 00:20:49 00:26:18 00:29:31

Expert 00:02:10 00:06:20 00:08:14 00:12:45 00:15:51 00:18:36 00:23:32 00:26:25
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